
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. FRĄCZEK Marek 1970-03-24 03656 LKS Kańczuga 0

2. ZIOBRO Tomasz 1975-02-25 00930 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 0

3. ANDREASIK Kazimierz 1966-07-27 08279 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 0

4. PIEKARCZYK Adam 1973-04-03 08293 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 0

5. KIELAR Grzegorz 1973-05-25 00931 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 0

6. WILK Andrzej 1966-02-19 07045 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 0

7. WÓJCIK Piotr 1970-04-15 03652 LKS Kańczuga 0

8. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1971-09-13 08929 PUKS ARKA Łętownia 0

9. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1966-12-18 07041 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 0

10. VIVATENKO Myhailo 1967 - Truskawiec (Ukraina) 0

11. HUDYMA Oleh 1967 - Lwów (Ukraina) 0

12. SAPUZHAK Oleh 1967-11-08 - Lwów (Ukraina) 0

13. BUREK Grzegorz 1973-09-16 - Leżajsk 0

14. BEDNARCZYK Andrzej 1971-05-06 05598 SKT Sanok 0

15. KLECZKOWSKI Dariusz 1967-05-29 07040 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 0

16. WSZOŁEK Stanisław 1967-01-05 - Góra Ropczycka 0

17. PYSIAK Jarosław 1973 - Makowisko 0

18. SUM Grzegorz 1974-07-07 08930 PUKS ARKA Łętownia 0

19. GĄSIOREK Piotr 1970-03-17 - Leżajsk 0

20. -

21. -

22. -

23. -

24. -

25. -

26. -

27. -

28. -

29. -

30. -

31. -

32. -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. FRĄCZEK Marek 1970-03-24 03656 LKS Kańczuga 50

2. ZIOBRO Tomasz 1975-02-25 00930 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 47

3. ANDREASIK Kazimierz 1966-07-27 08279 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 44

4. KLECZKOWSKI Dariusz 1967-05-29 07040 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 42

5. SAPUZHAK Oleh 1967-11-08 - Lwów (Ukraina) 40

6. HUDYMA Oleh 1967 - Lwów (Ukraina) 39

7. WILK Andrzej 1966-02-19 07045 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 38

8. VIVATENKO Myhailo 1967 - Truskawiec (Ukraina) 36

9. PIEKARCZYK Adam 1973-04-03 08293 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 35

10. KIELAR Grzegorz 1973-05-25 00931 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 34

11. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1966-12-18 07041 UKS SP1 Leżajsk 32

12. KLOCEK Krzysztof 1971-09-13 08929 PUKS ARKA Łętownia 31

13. SUM Grzegorz 1974-07-07 08930 PUKS ARKA Łętownia 30

14. BEDNARCZYK Andrzej 1971-05-06 05598 SKT Sanok 29

15. WÓJCIK Piotr 1970-04-15 03652 LKS Kańczuga 27

16. BUREK Grzegorz 1973-09-16 - Leżajsk 26

17. WSZOŁEK Stanisław 1967-01-05 - Góra Ropczycka 25

18. PYSIAK Jarosław 1973 - Makowisko 23

19. GĄSIOREK Piotr 1970-03-17 - Leżajsk 22
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Klasyfikacja końcowa


